Law Trust IOM Cross Country League, Round 2

QE2 School, Peel

Organised by Western AC

Distances (approximate)

Under 9 boys and girls - 850m
Under 11 boys and girls - 1,750m
Under 13 boys and girls, under 15 girls & Short Course - 2,800m
Under 15 boys & girls, under 17 women - 4,580m

Junior, senior and veteran women; under 17 men - 5,920m

Junior, senior and veteran men - 8,600m

Senior/Veteran Men
Pos | No  [Forename

-y

399 Ollie
322 leuan
356 | Mark
354 David
377 |Nhlanhla
400|Sam
353 Alex
392 Chris
360 Matt
10 |351|Paul
11 430 Richard
12 426/ Neil

13 364 |Russell
14 |421|Tom
15 |407|Tufty
16 385|Jamie
17 1425/ Nigel
18 359/ Peter
19 403|Jim

20 (418 Ali

21 |410 Paul
22 424 | Mark
23 357 Chris
24= 409 | Damien
24= 384 |Mark
26 415 Mario
27 1367 |Lee

28 |414 Geoff
29 404 Daniel
30 320 Tom

31 |388|lan

32 372 Michael
33 |376 David
34 422 Steve
35 |368 Simon
36 |391|Stephen
37 |361 lan

38 |363 Lee
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Senior/Veteran Women
Pos | No |[Forename

1 510/ Jessica
2 521 Laura

Surname
Lockley
Owen
Burman
Bignell
Nzama
Looker
Bell
Killey
Callister
Atherton
Shipway
Brogan
Collister
Williams
Nash
Hayes
Beattie
Callin
Macgregor
Stennett
Perkins
Lean
Cale
O'Toole
Harvey
Ricciardi
Cook
Quayle
Madden
Leach
Hughes
Crook
Fisher
Willmott
Cooper
Kennaugh
Callister
Clayton

Surname
Bryan
Dickinson

Club/School
Manx Harriers
Western AC

Manx Fell Runners
Western AC
IOMVAC

Manx Fell Runners
Manx Harriers
Manx Harriers
Manx Fell Runners
Western AC
Western AC

Manx Fell Runners
Manx Harriers
Manx Fell Runners
Unattached

Manx Harriers
Unattached
Western AC
Northern AC
Northern AC

Manx Fell Runners
Manx Harriers
Manx Fell Runners
Unattached
Unattached

Manx Harriers
Unattached

Manx Fell Runners
Northern AC
Northern AC

Manx Fell Runners
Western AC
Unattached
IOMVAC

Western AC

Manx Fell Runners
Manx Harriers
Unattached

Club/School
Manx Harriers
Manx Harriers

Time
28.56
30.47
32.06
32.12
32.24
33.01
33.24
33.32
34.18
34.32
35.05
35.08
36.44
37.18
38.03
38.04
38.20
38.29
38.53
39.06
39.10
39.37
40.23
40.26
40.26
43.19
44.23
44.36
45.09
45.35
45.54
46.12
46.13
46.28
47.06
48.15
49.55
51.26

Time
25.53
26.31

Cat
SM

JM

V35
V40
V35
SM

SM

SM

V45
V35
V55
V40
V55
V45
V55
V35
V40
V45
V45
V45
V55
SM
V50
V40
V40
V55
SM
V55
V45
JM

V55
V55
V40
V60
V50
V45
V65
V40

Cat
SW
SW



Short Course - Men
Pos | No [Forename
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Short Course - Women
Pos | No |[Forename
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552| Galil
515| Caroline
534|Sara
557 Maggie
505| Hayley
508 Carol
528| Janette
519 | Sarah
522 Jayne
507 Nicola
564 | Caitlin
551| Angie
513|Sharon
550|Nicola
509|Diane
563| Rebecca

428|Darren
390 Leigh
369 | Mark
381 Chris
386 David
362 John
419/ Phill
431 Simon
387|Nigel
398 Jack

558 | Becky
554 |Julie
512|Berti
520 Sarah
506 Sonia
518 Tonya
533 | Kelly
566 Sarah
555/ Louise
511 Aalin
530/ Jo
559 | Sarah
556 | Alexis
553 Michelle
516| Eileen
560|Lisa
525| Paula

538 Catherine

548| Gemma
541 Chrissy
514|Gemma
562 | Melanie
501|Amanda
537|Maura

526|Clare

Sheeley
Caren
Hinds
Watkins
Beecroft
Brogan
Gledhill
Cringle
Farquhar
Bowker
Trenholme
Robinson
Cain
Raven
Brown
Greatbatch

Surname
Corkill
Kennaugh
Corrin
Gledhill
Hillier
Campbell
Swales
Cox
Howard
Leece

Surname
Watterson
Stanfield
Cain
Curphey
Blake
Corrin
Hillier
Corkill
Sturgess
Cain
Hamilton
Whitehead
Teare
Sherry
Clarke
Whorrall
Garland
Kennedy
Quilliam
Lewis
Campbell
Young
Ansermoz
Kelly
Gelder

Manx Harriers
Manx Fell Runners
Manx Fell Runners
Manx Fell Runners
Unattached

Manx Fell Runners
Manx Fell Runners
Manx Fell Runners
Manx Harriers
Northern AC
Unattached

Manx Harriers
Manx Harriers
Manx Harriers
Manx Harriers
Manx Fell Runners

Club/School
Unattached
Unattached
Manx Harriers
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Northern AC
Manx Fell Runners
Unattached
Unattached

Club/School
Manx Harriers
Manx Harriers
Western AC
Manx Fell Runners
Unattached
Manx Harriers
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Western AC
Western AC
Unattached
Unattached
Northern AC
Western AC
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Northern AC
Unattached
Unattached
Western AC
Northern AC
Unattached

27.53
29.36
29.59
30.22
30.33
30.39
30.45
31.00
32.06
32.22
32.39
33.49
36.53
39.32
41.13
42.34

Time
13.05
13.19
13.29
15.37
15.49
16.10
17.10
17.23
18.59
22.41

Time
12.39
13.57
13.59
14.35
15.21
15.33
15.55
16.05
16.08
16.24
16.35
16.37
17.00
17.03
17.20
17.21
17.25
17.29
17.30
17.31
17.49
18.00
18.04
19.37
19.45

V55
V45
V45
V55
V35
V40
V55
V35
V50
V50
SwW
V50
V50
V55
V50
SwW

Cat
V45
V40
V50
V60
V45
V50
V55
V70
V50
SM

Cat
SwW
V35
V40
V40
V45
Va5
V35
Va5
V45
SW
V40
V40
V35
V50
V55
V45
V50
V45
V35
V45
V40
V55
V55
V50
V45



U17 Men

Pos | No |[Forename

1 |300|Ryan
304 Corbyn
305| Charlie
303 | Gethin
302| Harry
301|Conan
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U17 Women

Pos | No Forename

1 |312|Macy

2 |313/ Madison
3 314/ Lottie

4 |311 Mia

U15 Boys

Pos | No [Forename

1 1268 Lucas
2 269 Charlie
3 1263 Dominic
4 |271 Samuel
5 270 Patrick
DNF 264 | Will

U15 Girls

Pos | No Forename

1 1286 Molly
281 Abigail
290  Darcey
287 | Ruby
284 | Evie
285 | Hollie
283 Emma

N O oo~ W

U13 Boys

Pos | No |[Forename

212 Harry
205|Noah
201 |Charles
210/ Elliot
209 Fraser
215/ Zac
206| Aaron
207|Jack
203 Jet
204 | Craig
211 |George
214|Troy
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U13 Girls

Pos | No |[Forename

1 |243|Holly

2 |233) Abi

3 |234 Kayleigh-
4 240 Neve

Surname
Corrin
Schade
Swales
Owen
Kneen
Dykes

Surname
Hillier
Mcmullan
Stennett
Dunwell

Surname
Stennett
Teare
Dunwell
Corkill
Williams
Forgie

Surname
Hinds
Campbell
Withington
Reynolds
Davies
Hazell
Corlett

Surname
Stennett
Campbell
Bartlett
Reynolds
McKenna
Woodward
Chadwick
Curphey
Buchan
Cale
Salter
Turner

Surname
Salter
Clayton
Corrin
Madden

Club/School
Manx Harriers
Western AC
Northern AC
Western AC

Manx Fell Runners
Ramsey GS

Club/School
Manx Harriers
Northern AC
Northern AC
Northern AC

Club/School
Northern AC
Northern AC
Northern AC
Manx Harriers
Ballakermeen HS
Northern AC

Club/School
Manx Harriers

St Ninian's HS
Manx Fell Runners
Ramsey GS
Unattached
Ballakermeen HS
Ballakermeen HS

Club/School
Northern AC

Manx Harriers
Ballakermeen HS
Northern AC

QE2 HS

Northern AC

St Ninian's HS
Castle Rushen HS
Western AC
Castle Rushen HS
Northern AC
Western AC

Club/School
Northern AC
Manx Harriers
Manx Harriers
Northern AC

Time
22.14
23.03
23.28

23.43
23.53

25.46

Time
20.11
20.35
21.27
22.25

Time
17.08
18.46
19.38
19.58
25.08
DNF

Time
24.12
25.14
25.38
26.56
27.10
27.21
32.29

Time
11.19
11.55
12.50
12.57
13.09
13.16
13.55
14.36
14.43
16.02
17.02
18.07

Time
12.58
13.11
13.12
13.44

Cat
U17Mm
U17Mm
U17Mm
U17M
U17M
U17m

Cat
U17w
U17w
U17w
U17w

Cat
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B

Cat
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

Cat
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B

Cat
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G



5 236 Charlotte
6 241 Marczhela
7 |245| Piper
8 1231 Olivia
9 |239 Millie
10 |242|Grace

11 237 Honey-mae

12 230/ Lottie

U11 Boys

Pos  No |Forename
105|Gabe
120 Drew
103|Corrie
104 Jack
107 Séamus
115|Bernat
130 Daniel
123/ Orry
129| Taylor
114 | Rafferty
125|Max
108/ Ollie
119|Logan
117|Theo
122 Harrie
128 Fynlo
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DNF

U11 Girls

Pos | No |Forename
1 166/ Olivia

2 152 Poppy

3 |171 Faith

4 |161|Issy

5 167 Tara

6 173 Olivia

7 1150 Deena

8 156/ Polly

9 |169 Josie
10 |155|Evie

11 160  Sophie
12 | 163|Maisie

13= 1172|Bo

13= 157|Isobella
15 170|Bella
16 |165|Addi
17 |176|Florence
18 |151|Grayse
19 |159|Imogen

U9 Boys

Pos | No |Forename
1 10 | Cameron
2 7 |Leighton
3 | 23 |Rory

4 | 25 |Carter

Crook
Pitao-
Withington
Bremner
Lunt
Robinson
Davies
Barron

Surname
Campbell
Suwinski
Brogan
Bullock
Hall
Munoz-Fite
Minay
Teare
Kneen
McKenna
Wardle
Kennaugh
Roberts
Quayle
Swales
Corkill

Surname
Martin
Clayton
Teare
Kennaugh
Nelson
Williamson
Barker
Davies
Quirk
Crook
Kaighin
Lunt
Whitehead
Griffin

Rice
Mackie
Bayliss-Vote
Blencoe
Howard

Surname
Eyres
Curphey
Teare
Whitehead

Western AC

Manx Harriers
Manx Fell Runners
Castle Rushen HS
Manx Harriers
Ballakermeen HS
Unattached
Ballakermeen HS

Club/School
Onchan
Kewaigue

Scaoill yn Jubilee
Ballaugh

St Mary's
Buchan School
Marown
Northern AC
Manx Harriers
Bunscoill Ghaelgagh
Manx Harriers
Laxey

Buchan

Manx Harriers
Northern AC
Ashley Hill

Club/School
Western AC
Manx Harriers
Henry Bloom Noble
Laxey

Manx Harriers
Western AC
Manx Harriers
Unattached
Western AC
Western AC
Manx Harriers
Manx Harriers
Onchan
Marown
Western AC
Scaoill Vallajeelt
Manx Harriers
Northern AC
Northern AC

Club/School
Northern AC
Rushen

Henry Bloom Noble
Manx Harriers

13.46
13.54
14.03
14.59
15.31
15.45
16.25
16.31

Time
6.33
6.46
6.49
6.52
713
7.14
7.19
7.19
7.25
7.31

7.46
7.48
7.55
8.06
8.26
8.58
DNF

Time
712
7.14
7.21
7.26
7.41
7.55
7.57
8.10
8.11
8.11
8.15
8.16
8.36
8.36
8.43
8.56
9.05
9.14
9.18

Time
3.02
3.03
3.03
3.07

U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G

Cat
U11B
U11B
U11B
U11B
uU11B
u11B
U11B
U11B
U11B
U11B
U11B
U11B
uU11B
u11B
U11B
U11B
U11B

Cat
UM11MG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UN1MG
UM1G
UN1MG
UM1MG
UG
UG
UG
UG
UN1MG
UM1G
UM1MG
U11G
UG
UG

Cat
U9B
U9B
U9B
u9B



O© o NOoO O WN =

- =
- O

26
2
15
6
18
3
14
5
20
12
22
8
4
28
21
17
16
29
24
19

U9 Girls
Pos | No

64
52
56
60
65
66
57
53
67
50
63

Leo
Elliott
Billy
Jacob
Freddie
Tommy
Thomas
Fox
Finley
James
Jack
Jack
Odin
Jesse
Ollie
John
Henry
Henry
Reggie
Zane

Forename
Megan
Sienna
Mollie
Isabella
Tallulah
Molly
Xeénia
Maisy-Jo
Georgia
Elizabeth
Erin

Woodward
Barron
McMullan
Chadwick
Quayle
Bass
Mackenzie
Buchan
Quirk
Fisher
Teare
Davies
Bignell
Kneen
Robinson
Quaye
Quaye
Mackenzie
Thompson
Quinn

Surname
Williamson
Curphey
McMullan
Quaye
Wilson
Blair
Munoz-Fite
Faragher
Hardie
Clennell
Walls

Northern AC

St Mary's
Western AC
Onchan

Manx Harriers
Arbory

Rushen

Western AC
Onchan

Rushen

Northern AC
Unattached
Western AC

Manx Harriers
Henry Bloom Noble
Manx Harriers
Onchan

Rushen

Peel Clothworkers
Manx Harriers

Club/School
Western AC
Northern AC
Western AC
Western AC
Ashley Hill

Scoill Phurt le Moirrey

Buchan School
Western AC

Henry Bloom Noble
Henry Bloom Noble
St Mary's

3.09
3.13
3.15
3.16
3.18
3.21
3.23
3.25
3.25
3.33
3.35
3.38
3.40
3.45
3,46
3.46
3.47
3.47
3.55
3.59

Time
3.15
3.16
3.19
3.20
3.43
3.46
3.49
3.52
4.00
4.04
412

uoB
uoB
uoB
uoB
uoB
uoB
u9B
u9B
uoB
uoB
uoB
uoB
uoB
uoB
u9B
u9B
uoB
u9B
uoB
uoB

Cat
U9G
U9G
U9G
U9G
uaG
UaG
UaG
U9G
U9G
U9G
U9G
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